
Please note: This menu is only available from Monday to Thursday.

Loaded Toeka Skyfies 
Chips mixed with kaiings topped with grilled 
mozzarella and cheddar cheese.

R120

Venison Jaffel & Skyfies R80

Toeka Wraps

R60
R90
R100

Chicken Strips
Biltong & Bacon 
Chicken, bacon & cheese 

Savoury sandwich toasted over an open flame
in a Jaffel iron served with chips.

Pie, Skyfies & gravy R75
Venison
Bobotie
Chicken livers 

Roosterkoek with...

R20
R60
R60
R50
R50

Plain
Mince
Venison
Chicken mayo 
Chicken livers

Add any side for R30

Add any side for R30

Extra sauces
R30
R30

Creamy cheddar
Pepper mushroom

Toeka Gemmerbier (500ml) R20


